
Excellent JWW 12" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 49

Tease Stephen McKay34.27 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Flash Barbara Wierzbicki100 30.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cash Cynthia LaporteNQ 1 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 46

Jack James Standish100 29.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Grip Stephen McKay36.14 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Wish Carolyn Biondi37.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon38.78 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Zephyr Lisa Loomis39.20 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 48

Oakley Lynn Fichman35.44 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 52

Buster Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 37.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 All American

Dodger Mary Valentine100 43.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Russell Terrier

Tooti M J Kushwara100 44.12 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 French Bulldog

Riot Arlene Collins34.99 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Papillon

Sassy Gary Lazarus39.75 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

CJ Arlene Collins42.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 49

Baylee Deborah Roberts100 31.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT

Page 1 of 18



Master JWW 12" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Sammie Fiona McIntosh100 46.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Rampage Heather Ciribassi29.68 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Papillon

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter32.30 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Austin Brenda Laroza32.34 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Camber Heather Ciribassi33.90 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Maddie Debbie West35.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Cara Gerry Carriero37.02 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bocci Marion Johnson40.67 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson41.21 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Schipperke

Bailey Donna Nolan43.68 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Chance Barb Hackenyos48.65 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Moo Bonnie Henderson54.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 5Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Tweed Martha Davis100 35.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 36.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Aero Smith Shari King100 38.15 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height100 42.54 Q4th 0 0 0 0 04 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Desilu Patricia Beaman100 44.09 Q 0 0 0 0 02 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Rave Bruce Bader28.42 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Boulder Wendy Gregoire29.63 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson30.60 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Rev Tamra Krystinik40.71 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rascal Janet Metzger46.77 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Derry Patti Gleason47.40 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Missy Linda Houle56.22 NQ 1 1 0 0 9Shetland Sheepdog

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 17
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 46

Jam Soshana Dos100 23.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Caper Bob Young100 30.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Jax Michele Sandman100 32.01 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro100 34.45 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Australian Shepherd

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 34.68 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Nym Barbara Cherry100 38.66 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Brittany

MacK Jennifer Renauld27.81 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook30.44 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Winter Michelle Trummer32.02 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bijou Carolyn Biondi33.52 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook33.53 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Spee Pamela O'Day34.23 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin34.41 NQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly34.92 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Trixie Trish Parrett36.68 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Whimsey Ulrike Reinisch42.71 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Whippet

Dahlia Bronwyn Schoelzel52.75 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Dalmatian

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 48

Furgus Bob Howard100 25.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 32.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Standard Poodle

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 32.67 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Collie

Tazz Mary Valentine100 33.39 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Collie

Zoom M J Kushwara100 39.62 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Rottweiler

Kai Russell Thorpe100 45.02 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Standard Poodle

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli41.77 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Piper Judith Lichtman65.76 NQ 2 0 1 0 17Rhodesian Ridgeback

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 24"c Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 46

Weiser Morgan Carleton26.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 54

Junior Norbert Kowal50.18 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 53

Spencer Christine Kallipolites62.28 NQ 2 1 0 0 9Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 57

Phoebe Rena Barnett47.58 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Toy Poodle

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 54

Blaze Deborah Roberts100 29.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Paisley Shari King100 30.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Zeek Joyce Halladay100 33.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Castle Lisa Tibbals100 43.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

Patches Kristin Dujardin100 43.51 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American

Ginny Les Anthony100 53.67 Q 0 0 0 0 0Glen of Imaal Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 52

Dobby Rena Barnett100 27.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Pumi

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 30.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cody Gerry Carriero100 39.85 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Patches Nancy Height44.84 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Axl Bruce Bader54.89 NQ 2 1 0 0 2Shetland Sheepdog

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 51

Rosy Ellen Halperin100 30.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Andee Lisa Loomis100 34.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 All American

Abby Terrence O'Hanlon100 36.92 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Ivan Barbara Siegel100 47.75 Q4th 0 0 0 0 03 Mudi

Grin Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

28.90 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Gage Melissa Ferguson30.03 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dojo Lynn Spagnesi32.47 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Piper Tricia McKnight38.23 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American

Scorch Stephen McKay39.26 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Daisy Teresa Merisotis40.79 NQ 1 0 3 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 53

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 29.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Collie

Chester Taylor Lima100 31.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Elvira Debra Pereira100 42.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Bracco Italiano

Ricco Karen Scotti40.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Phoebe James StandishNQ 0 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Tease Stephen McKay100 41.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bailey Donna Nolan42.42 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Cara Gerry Carriero51.56 NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Birdie Ann Shepard63.22 NQ 0 3 1 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 71

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson48.33 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell61.86 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cash Cynthia LaporteNQ 1 1 0 1 1 0Miniature Poodle

Flash Barbara WierzbickiNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Wish Carolyn Biondi100 44.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Zephyr Lisa Loomis48.82 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Winter Michelle Trummer52.64 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Grip Stephen McKay56.25 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Jack James StandishNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Miz Biscuit Laura RollinsNQ 2 2 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 72

Piper Judith Lichtman91 75.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 3Rhodesian Ridgeback

Oakley Lynn Fichman51.37 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

CJ Arlene Collins100 50.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon

Dodger Mary Valentine100 64.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 011 Russell Terrier

Sassy Gary Lazarus50.01 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Riot Arlene Collins52.93 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Papillon

Buster Jacqueline 
Soccodato

52.98 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0All American

Tooti M J Kushwara61.08 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0French Bulldog

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Camber Heather Ciribassi100 39.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Papillon

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 40.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Papillon

Austin Brenda Laroza100 43.95 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 45.12 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Boston Terrier

Maddie Debbie West100 46.52 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature Poodle

Baylee Deborah Roberts48.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Chance Barb Hackenyos50.89 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Bocci Marion Johnson63.46 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson65.88 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Schipperke

Sammie Fiona McIntosh71.55 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 71

Rev Tamra Krystinik100 44.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tweed Martha Davis100 52.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Aero Smith Shari King100 57.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Rave Bruce Bader35.85 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson44.92 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Boulder Wendy Gregoire47.20 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Derry Patti Gleason53.56 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rascal Janet Metzger55.91 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height58.68 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Desilu Patricia Beaman59.64 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Missy Linda Houle65.12 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

MacK Jennifer Renauld100 39.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Border Collie

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 40.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Caper Bob Young100 44.25 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Spee Pamela O'Day100 45.01 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 48.01 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 48.93 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Irish Water Spaniel

Whimsey Ulrike Reinisch100 49.95 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Whippet

Dahlia Bronwyn Schoelzel100 65.08 Q 0 0 0 0 0 02 Dalmatian

Dahlia Ellen Halperin41.71 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jax Michele Sandman53.01 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Nym Barbara Cherry59.08 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Brittany

Bijou Carolyn BiondiNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-CookNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Rhaena Ashlyn ChebroNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Trixie Trish ParrettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 72

Furgus Bob Howard100 36.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 035 Border Collie

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli100 44.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Doberman Pinscher

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 45.60 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Collie

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 46.52 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Standard Poodle

Zoom M J Kushwara100 52.67 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Rottweiler

Kai Russell Thorpe100 55.13 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Standard Poodle

Tazz Mary Valentine49.60 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Collie

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Blaze Deborah Roberts100 43.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Shetland Sheepdog

Zeek Joyce Halladay100 50.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog

Castle Lisa Tibbals100 60.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 015 West Highland 
White Terrier

Paisley Shari King40.56 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Patches Kristin Dujardin67.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American

Junior Norbert Kowal69.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Ginny Les Anthony74.73 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Glen of Imaal Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 76

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 47.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Axl Bruce Bader100 56.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Dobby Rena Barnett60.78 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Pumi

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 73

Scorch Stephen McKay100 39.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Border Collie

Gage Melissa Ferguson100 43.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd

Dojo Lynn Spagnesi100 49.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Andee Lisa Loomis100 50.29 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 All American

Abby Terrence O'Hanlon100 51.52 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever

Daisy Teresa Merisotis100 53.13 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Rosy Ellen Halperin49.25 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Grin Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

55.22 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ivan Barbara Siegel64.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Mudi

Piper Tricia McKnightNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 77

Chester Taylor Lima100 46.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Phoebe James Standish100 48.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever

Ricco Karen Scotti100 54.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Elvira Debra Pereira100 55.06 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Bracco Italiano

Sequel Noreen Bennett44.81 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Collie

Spencer Christine Kallipolites68.14 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Maya Judith Lichtman76.15 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 72

Brady Joyce Halladay41.70 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 71

Tinkerbelle Kate RyanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 69

Jam Soshana Dos100 32.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon100 49.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Lexi Lynn Lesniak100 53.12 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

O'Gee Lois Platt42.65 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Wade Melissa Ferguson63.60 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 72

Jasper Crystal Utz62.08 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 77

Evie Peggy Clark100 50.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 76

Brie Regina Libby75.47 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 77

Hootie Melissa Bellerose62.45 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 20"P Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Maxwell Kirsten Taylor62.78 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0All American

Beau Judith Lichtman89.30 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 12Rhodesian Ridgeback

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A Standard 20" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 64

Sadie Andrea Carson39.54 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Nattie Del Annie Ibey61.29 NQ 0 1 1 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Pacino Caitlin HuynhNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American

Savannah Vicki LincolnNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Collie

Tully Carla RashNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 72

Oliver Alison Gold100 50.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards124 SCT 67

Toots Debbie West50.69 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Rain Shari KingNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 65

Derek Rosemarie Olsen48.10 NQ 2 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Joy Michelle TrummerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Spice Nancy HeightNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 64

Poppy Jeanne Sheridan100 43.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Cap Dorraine Parker95 45.31 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Jellybean Emily Clark35.12 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Everready Bonnie CollinsNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice B Standard 24" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 65

Desi Lisa Maturo100 33.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Benny Lisa Donnarumma56.12 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Hudson Brett SandmanNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 70

Hazel Sarah Johnson100 68.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American

Mable Lindsay Kelly84.67 NQ 1 0 2 0 0 14Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sophia Barbara StrierNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 69

Quill Jennifer Renauld95 32.95 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Lily Nancy Dooley85 57.69 Q2nd 1 1 1 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Queue Regina Libby53.58 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 46

Oliver Alison GoldNQ 2 0 1 1 0Shih Tzu

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 43

Birdie Ann Shepard45.35 NQ 2 1 0 0 2Parson Russell 
Terrier

Brady Joyce HalladayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 41

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan100 38.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Cheers! Lynmarie ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 39

Jellybean Emily Clark30.90 NQ 1 0 1 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Lexi Lynn Lesniak38.64 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Miz Biscuit Laura RollinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Teagan Linda HolbrookNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Wade Melissa FergusonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 41

Jasper Crystal Utz54.74 NQ 3 1 0 0 13Belgian Malinois

Hudson Brett SandmanNQ 2 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 46

Brie Regina Libby100 31.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Hazel Sarah Johnson63.54 NQ 3 0 1 0 17All American

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 20"P Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 46

Hootie Melissa Bellerose39.74 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A JWW 20" Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 37

Sadie Andrea Carson100 19.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Nattie Del Annie Ibey90 34.78 Q2nd 2 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Savannah Vicki Lincoln32.01 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Collie

Pacino Caitlin Huynh43.11 NQ 2 0 0 0 6All American

Tully Carla RashNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards104 SCT 42

Toots Debbie West42.00 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Rain Shari King44.45 NQ 0 0 2 0 2Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards108 SCT 39

Derek Rosemarie Olsen100 19.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Spice Nancy Height44.06 NQ 1 1 1 0 5Miniature American 
Shepherd

Joy Michelle TrummerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 37

O'Gee Lois Platt22.56 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Cap Dorraine Parker29.93 NQ 0 3 0 0 0Border Collie

Poppy Jeanne Sheridan34.73 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Everready Bonnie Collins55.00 NQ 2 1 0 0 18Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 40

Desi Lisa Maturo100 17.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Benny Lisa DonnarummaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice JWW 8"P Sun, Oct 17, 2021 RESULTS

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards104 SCT 47

Evie Peggy Clark46.90 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards108 SCT 44

Mable Lindsay KellyNQ 1 1 1 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sophia Barbara StrierNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 42

Lily Nancy Dooley100 41.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Queue Regina Libby33.02 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Quill Jennifer RenauldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 45

Maxwell Kirsten Taylor90 31.84 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0All American

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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